
Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG5427 MERLIN JAISON 1014.000

2 22UG3026 MEGHA JOY 1011.000

3 22UG310 DEVANANDHA P A 998.000

4 22UG4576 MIDHUN G KAIMAL 995.000

5 22UG1996 ASHIN MARIYA SAJIVAN 995.000

6 22UG2155 CHRIS HARRY WILSON 988.000

7 22UG853 ATHIRA RANJEETH 988.000

8 22UG5522 NANDANA P B 986.000

9 22UG5946 SREELAKSHMI PS 986.000

10 22UG780 DEVAPRIYA P 986.000

11 22UG2396 VARADA.K.DAS 984.000

12 22UG3918 NIKHIL M P 982.000

13 22UG4266 REESHA KM 979.000

14 22UG2870 AHALYA UNNIKRISHNAN 978.000

15 22UG5964 MALAVIKHA K 978.000

16 22UG1221 NIVEDYA.V V 977.000

17 22UG1675 RAJALAKSHMY M K 977.000

18 22UG5274 ABIN VARGHESE 975.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG5743 ABHIJITH . K 974.000

2 22UG5075 ANJOOM FATHIMA M 973.000

3 22UG5092 BHAVYA KRISHNA G 972.000

4 22UG3206 GAUTHAM ALWIN 972.000

5 22UG3394 HRIDHYA M M 971.000

6 22UG1666 MATHEW NETTO 968.000

7 22UG1328 ADITHYAN A S 967.000

8 22UG2603 A S ASWIN DAS 967.000

9 22UG2533 NISMA K S 967.000

10 22UG987 K S YADUMADHAV 966.000

11 22UG4020 NEETHU KRISHNA V S 965.000

12 22UG1944 NIKITA JOJO VITHAYATHIL 965.000

13 22UG6042 ANANDHALAKSHMI N S 964.000

14 22UG5118 MATHEWS FRANCO 963.000

15 22UG2622 BHUVANESWARI A 962.000

16 22UG4493 VISMAYA KP 961.000

17 22UG3173 RIYANA ABDUL SIRAJ C 960.000

18 22UG202 GAYA BHASI 959.000
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19 22UG2095 SREEBALA M S 959.000

20 22UG5117 MUHAMMED SABITH AMAN.S 957.000

21 22UG2745 ANGEL ROSE JIBBY 956.000

22 22UG5979 MEENAKSHI BAIJU 956.000

23 22UG1023 ALEEHA MIRZA V M 955.000

24 22UG4569 P B ARDHRA 954.667

25 22UG3985 STATE BANK OF INDIA 954.000

26 22UG1219 ABHAY M RANJITH 954.000

27 22UG3539 ANNAROSE M J 954.000

28 22UG109 AKSHAY KRISHNA C 953.000

29 22UG3009 SENIN ASHRAF 953.000

30 22UG2474 ARCHANA V 952.000

31 22UG5575 SREENANDANA RAMACHANDRAN 952.000

32 22UG2405 AMRITHASREE.P 951.000

33 22UG1362 ANSIYA RAFI 951.000

34 22UG5314 ISHANI VIJAYAKUMAR 950.000

35 22UG7 HELAN ROSEMARIYA JOMON 950.000

36 22UG19 ANLIN T P 949.000

37 22UG2772 ANEENA FRANCIS 949.000

38 22UG4609 SHIGA P SUNILKUMAR 948.000

39 22UG824 ASHLYN EUGENE 948.000

40 22UG1673 TERESA JOSE 947.000

41 22UG1591 ALAN THOMAS 946.000

42 22UG219 GEETIKA A R 946.000

43 22UG5510 SIVALAYA K S 945.000

44 22UG3566 SALAH P 941.000

45 22UG4676 AKSHAYA UDAYAN 939.667

46 22UG4856 GOKUL K S 938.000

47 22UG2897 KHADIJA SHADIN C S 938.000

48 22UG3828 HRIDYA MURALI.M 938.000

49 22UG2574 SREYA A.V 937.000

50 22UG1097 KARTHIKA SURESH M 936.000

51 22UG1715 ANTONY K NELSON 935.000

52 22UG1762 NAYANA P B 935.000

53 22UG4234 ABHINAV KRISHNA K V 935.000

54 22UG2748 FAIZA KA 934.000

55 22UG5895 ANJALY UNNIKRISHNAN NAIR 933.000

56 22UG3241 SILPA SHIBU 933.000

57 22UG2788 ATHIRA S 932.000

58 22UG2881 AFIMANUE SUNIL 931.000

59 22UG1976 PRABHAV P 931.000

60 22UG4316 NELDA RODRIGUES 929.000

61 22UG4443 NANDANA T R 929.000

62 22UG2394 ANITTA K R 927.000

63 22UG4666 AKSHARA M K 926.000

64 22UG364 SEHEN K S 926.000

65 22UG2458 NITHIN MOHAN 925.000



66 22UG3337 FEMY SAJU 925.000

67 22UG1575 NANDANA T MENON 925.000

68 22UG5312 DEVANANDA E B 922.667

69 22UG4682 ANANDHU DAS 922.000

70 22UG6095 RAJIH RASAK 922.000

71 22UG4109 JOSEPHIN JEEJO 921.000

72 22UG4137 ANEESH PAVITHRAN 919.000

73 22UG3212 STEFNIA RODRIGUES 918.000

74 22UG3318 ANAGHA JAYAN 918.000

75 22UG3013 FATHIMA NOORA T S 917.000

76 22UG688 SHEIKA LUBNA FATHIMA 917.000

77 22UG1827 NAJA MUJEEB 916.000

78 22UG4054 DEVIKANANDHA K D 915.000

79 22UG3183 KRISHNASAGAR K 914.000

80 22UG5315 ANNE MARIYA ROY 914.000

81 22UG3062 ANN MEGHA SUNNY 912.000

82 22UG6167 VEDAMBIKA K J 912.000

83 22UG2992 KRISHNAPRIYA K P 911.000

84 22UG5022 LEZIN FARHAN P V 911.000

85 22UG4920 CELIN MARIYA 910.000

86 22UG5718 IRINE ROSE 910.000

87 22UG3689 MILIND KRISHNA K S 909.000

88 22UG4138 GOPIKA 909.000

89 22UG5440 PRAJWAL P 908.000

90 22UG6049 ALNA PRINCE 905.000

91 22UG5426 ABHISHEK C K 904.000

92 22UG5566 E P RASIGA 903.000

93 22UG1789 ARDRA MARIYA SHAJI 902.000

94 22UG971 JOE JOSE 902.000

95 22UG5801 K.DURGA 900.000

96 22UG1709 K G KRITHIKA 899.667

97 22UG2737 SANDEEP NARAYANAN M S 899.000

98 22UG2313 VICTOR SAIJAN 898.000

99 22UG4514 APARNASREE A P 897.000

100 22UG128 NEEMA ROSE P J 897.000

101 22UG388 HRISHITHA K 897.000

102 22UG4363 HANA HASSAN 896.000

103 22UG3631 NANDAKISHORE MENON 896.000

104 22UG3365 FAWAZ TAMIMI 891.000

105 22UG2666 MURSHID K 889.667

106 22UG5401 SANUJITH N 889.000

107 22UG6077 R ANJANA 889.000

108 22UG2123 NAVYA THOMAS 887.000

109 22UG786 ANEENA E T 887.000

110 22UG3366 THASLEENA 885.000

111 22UG5025 ESTHER LIZA GEORGE 885.000

112 22UG3166 ADEENA SHANAVAS 885.000



113 22UG798 LENA ANAND 885.000

114 22UG764 IRENE NELSON 884.000

115 22UG1970 DEVIKA. P. NAIR 883.000

116 22UG4080 T ARAVIND 882.000

117 22UG2735 ANUVINDH S 882.000

118 22UG3584 ARDRA ASOK 881.000

119 22UG5928 BINCY SHARIN BABU 881.000

120 22UG3714 GAYATHRI PRASAD 880.000

121 22UG2566 ADHILA P 880.000

122 22UG479 TERESA ROSE JOHNSON 876.000

123 22UG721 ASHWIN BABU 876.000

124 22UG1908 SREEPARVATHI DINESH 875.000

125 22UG438 UJWAL T U 875.000

126 22UG3372 SOORYANARAYANAN E R 874.000

127 22UG4482 ALWIN RISON 874.000

128 22UG852 ARATHY V V 872.000

129 22UG3993 SREEPATHI T B 871.000

130 22UG910 ANAND A A 871.000

131 22UG4961 THARA REMESH 871.000

132 22UG4679 JASMINE GEORGE 868.000

133 22UG138 DEVIKA VIJAY 867.000

134 22UG2020 NANDANA MENON 866.000

135 22UG5258 NUSNA T N 865.667

136 22UG484 ROMEO M MATHEW 865.000

137 22UG1381 RAHUL K S 862.000

138 22UG3581 ABHAYKRISHNA K S 862.000

139 22UG1711 SUHAILA C M 862.000

140 22UG2200 SWALIH K A 861.000

141 22UG5936 K S NANDANA 860.667

142 22UG2999 HENNA ROSE C J 860.000

143 22UG5493 ROMIN MATHEW 860.000

144 22UG4403 NANDA K 858.000

145 22UG4773 FATHIMA P S 857.000

146 22UG3434 VIVEK KRISHNAN T P 857.000

147 22UG1269 ABHISHEK K U 856.000

148 22UG174 SHERYL SHAJI 854.000

149 22UG4953 ASWATHI VIJAI V J 852.000

150 22UG4992 THEMEEMA MUSTHAFA 850.667

151 22UG4281 ALAN JOHNSON 850.000

152 22UG2841 AMJAD ALI KHAN. K 849.000

153 22UG3601 ALFRED SHOBIN 849.000

154 22UG1107 VYSHNAVI M K 848.000

155 22UG29 BHADRA 848.000

156 22UG3884 MANJIMA A M 846.000

157 22UG5983 AMAL SANKAR S 846.000

158 22UG5297 SHREYA SUNDAR M 843.333

159 22UG4950 NANDINI T P 841.000



160 22UG2034 ASHLEY R JOSEPH 841.000

161 22UG5708 HADHIYA U A 840.000

162 22UG2952 ATHUL KRISHNA P 839.000

163 22UG4748 ANNA PAUL 837.000

164 22UG5755 ANJITHA A 836.000

165 22UG2408 SWATHI P 835.000

166 22UG1800 AFSAR IQBAL 832.000

167 22UG5945 KEERTHANA THOMAS 832.000

168 22UG9 CATHERINE ROBINSE 831.000

169 22UG5904 ABDUL VAHAB C S 831.000

170 22UG2557 ADHITHYAN T A 827.000

171 22UG4551 ABHINAV K A 825.000

172 22UG5852 THEERTHA VIJAYACHANDRAN 824.000

173 22UG2611 ANAINA K P 822.000

174 22UG2349 AJAYKRISHNAN E G 820.000

175 22UG5390 JYOTHYKRISHNA P 820.000

176 22UG5899 KIRAN JAIJO 820.000

177 22UG1923 MEGHA SHOBI 815.000

178 22UG2470 NEHA V S 815.000

179 22UG2979 SREESHMA M S 815.000

180 22UG4827 SANDHRA M BIJU 815.000

181 22UG6084 SAHWAH 810.000

182 22UG5190 HARINANDAN P 809.000

183 22UG3702 OSWIN JOBY P 809.000

184 22UG4418 VAISHNAV S KUMAR 805.000

185 22UG337 RISHIKESH MENON 804.000

186 22UG595 HAFSA PARVEEN A 803.000

187 22UG1784 NIKITHA V ANIL 803.000

188 22UG4564 NIDHA A 802.000

189 22UG2330 MELBIN K P 802.000

190 22UG1436 HELEN MARIYA THOMAS 801.000

191 22UG169 ARCHANA S P 801.000

192 22UG4889 MALAVIKA A MANUMOHAN 800.000

193 22UG5884 AMALA ANNA PAUL 799.333

194 22UG45 ADYA M SIDHARTH 798.667

195 22UG1928 JYOTHIKA V S 798.000

196 22UG6120 GOPIKA A P 798.000

197 22UG3121 ANAGHA E K 797.000

198 22UG3048 ANUSREE UNNIKRISHNAN 793.333

199 22UG1571 SIYA SUNNY 792.000

200 22UG2271 YEDHUKRISHNA P D 791.000

201 22UG487 BIYA TREES M F 790.000

202 22UG2136 NISMI K A 789.000

203 22UG2353 AJITH P A 788.000

204 22UG1181 SABDA JYOTHEESH 786.000

205 22UG4453 STINY N S 782.000

206 22UG1158 CHRISTYXAVIER 781.000



207 22UG3597 NEHALA SHERIN C 781.000

208 22UG6006 SHEBIN MUMTHAS 780.000

209 22UG3108 SNEHA MARIYA BRIGHT 778.000

210 22UG5423 AYSHA JUMNA MAJEED 776.000

211 22UG4840 HARITH P RAMESH 775.000

212 22UG3950 K A NANDHANA SILY 775.000

213 22UG4254 VARNANA N S 774.333

214 22UG5948 ABHIRAM RUGJIYA 773.000

215 22UG4387 SRUTHY KRISHNA 772.000

216 22UG4819 AKHIN SABU 772.000

217 22UG3873 VIJAY M S 770.000

218 22UG2996 RENA FATHIMA 770.000

219 22UG3495 JITHIN C 766.000

220 22UG2777 AKSHAI ASOKAN 765.000

221 22UG3236 JISHNU C T 764.000

222 22UG2855 ANJITHA M RENJAN 763.000

223 22UG4118 DIDIKRISHNA N M 762.333

224 22UG3480 NANDAKUMAR T P 761.000

225 22UG5402 DEVARAG M. P 761.000

226 22UG1622 NEERAJA SUDHEER 757.000

227 22UG4483 GERALD JUSTIN P 756.667

228 22UG3505 MEGHANATH C S 756.000

229 22UG4452 JIBI T B 755.000

230 22UG4488 JOSHO SHEEJAN 744.000

231 22UG4486 PARVATHY P S 742.000

232 22UG4265 NAVANEETH V K 741.000

233 22UG5103 EMILDA MARY C J 739.000

234 22UG4025 ALWIN V A 737.000

235 22UG5270 AISWARYA S 736.000

236 22UG5980 ZOHRAN AHMED 728.000

237 22UG5272 ANAGHA KRISHNA 727.000

238 22UG5193 NIKHILESH A S 724.000

239 22UG4996 LAKSHMI K SHAJU 724.000

240 22UG1285 ADWAITH K P 715.000

241 22UG179 PRAKEERTH NARAYANAN M 714.333

242 22UG3881 APARNA SIVA 714.000

243 22UG2882 PRIJISHA KS 712.000

244 22UG1609 BAALU P K 710.000

245 22UG172 MOHAMED IRFAN SALIM 708.000

246 22UG4153 ANAMIKA K M 702.000

247 22UG2986 HIBA A 697.000

248 22UG2091 PARVATHY P A 696.000

249 22UG3465 P KRISHNA PRIYA 692.000

250 22UG2061 ANUPAMA SAJEEVAN 691.000

251 22UG478 NIRANJANA T V 687.000

252 22UG1289 UMMU HABEEBA P 687.000

253 22UG5846 DEVA NANDAN S.S. 684.000



254 22UG2965 ARJUN T BHASKAR 682.333

255 22UG4689 SABITH P M 680.000

256 22UG5573 NANDANA K V 680.000

257 22UG1050 ATHUL V UNNIKRISHNAN 677.000

258 22UG5505 SURYA KRISHNA C K 666.000

259 22UG998 ALEX SHINTO 666.000

260 22UG5463 AFSAR KHAN 663.333

261 22UG5802 ANN MARIYA POLY 663.000

262 22UG4799 ANN MARY D ALMEIDA 663.000

263 22UG2050 SANDRA SAHADEVAN P S 655.000

264 22UG4932 SANJAY P S 651.000

265 22UG4217 PARVATHY P R 641.000

266 22UG368 BASUDEV E R 639.000

267 22UG4719 VISHNU V KANNATTU 637.000

268 22UG5260 JAYAKRISHNAN K B 637.000

269 22UG3258 AFEEF K A 633.000

270 22UG348 MADHAV M 624.000

271 22UG1712 NEEHARA V S 623.000

272 22UG5781 SWATHY KRISHNA.P 622.333

273 22UG6009 MIJU PAULSON 621.000

274 22UG4348 ANAGHA 618.000

275 22UG150 DIVIN OUSEPH 616.000

276 22UG2583 AGHIN KRISHNA K S 613.000

277 22UG4780 NAINA M S 597.000

278 22UG3058 ARUN NAIR A V 580.000

279 22UG2044 ADARSH K 537.000

280 22UG1263 ADHITH M A 475.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG1944 NIKITA JOJO VITHAYATHIL 965.000

2 22UG5118 MATHEWS FRANCO 963.000

3 22UG3539 ANNAROSE M J 954.000

4 22UG7 HELAN ROSEMARIYA JOMON 950.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG19 ANLIN T P 949.000

2 22UG2772 ANEENA FRANCIS 949.000

3 22UG1673 TERESA JOSE 947.000

4 22UG1591 ALAN THOMAS 946.000

5 22UG1715 ANTONY K NELSON 935.000

6 22UG2394 ANITTA K R 927.000

7 22UG3337 FEMY SAJU 925.000

8 22UG4109 JOSEPHIN JEEJO 921.000

COMMUNITY  - (Confirmed List) 

COMMUNITY  - (Waiting List) 



9 22UG5315 ANNE MARIYA ROY 914.000

10 22UG3062 ANN MEGHA SUNNY 912.000

11 22UG4920 CELIN MARIYA 910.000

12 22UG5718 IRINE ROSE 910.000

13 22UG6049 ALNA PRINCE 905.000

14 22UG1789 ARDRA MARIYA SHAJI 902.000

15 22UG971 JOE JOSE 902.000

16 22UG2313 VICTOR SAIJAN 898.000

17 22UG128 NEEMA ROSE P J 897.000

18 22UG2123 NAVYA THOMAS 887.000

19 22UG786 ANEENA E T 887.000

20 22UG764 IRENE NELSON 884.000

21 22UG479 TERESA ROSE JOHNSON 876.000

22 22UG4482 ALWIN RISON 874.000

23 22UG4679 JASMINE GEORGE 868.000

24 22UG484 ROMEO M MATHEW 865.000

25 22UG2999 HENNA ROSE C J 860.000

26 22UG5493 ROMIN MATHEW 860.000

27 22UG174 SHERYL SHAJI 854.000

28 22UG3601 ALFRED SHOBIN 849.000

29 22UG2034 ASHLEY R JOSEPH 841.000

30 22UG5945 KEERTHANA THOMAS 832.000

31 22UG9 CATHERINE ROBINSE 831.000

32 22UG3702 OSWIN JOBY P 809.000

33 22UG1436 HELEN MARIYA THOMAS 801.000

34 22UG1571 SIYA SUNNY 792.000

35 22UG487 BIYA TREES M F 790.000

36 22UG4453 STINY N S 782.000

37 22UG3108 SNEHA MARIYA BRIGHT 778.000

38 22UG4819 AKHIN SABU 772.000

39 22UG4483 GERALD JUSTIN P 756.667

40 22UG5103 EMILDA MARY C J 739.000

41 22UG5802 ANN MARIYA POLY 663.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG2095 SREEBALA M S 959.000

2 22UG388 HRISHITHA K 897.000

3 22UG4953 ASWATHI VIJAI V J 852.000

4 22UG4950 NANDINI T P 841.000

5 22UG5899 KIRAN JAIJO 820.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG2470 NEHA V S 815.000

SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 



2 22UG4387 SRUTHY KRISHNA 772.000

3 22UG5402 DEVARAG M. P 761.000

4 22UG4452 JIBI T B 755.000

5 22UG4486 PARVATHY P S 742.000

6 22UG4025 ALWIN V A 737.000

7 22UG4996 LAKSHMI K SHAJU 724.000

8 22UG478 NIRANJANA T V 687.000

9 22UG1050 ATHUL V UNNIKRISHNAN 677.000

10 22UG4217 PARVATHY P R 641.000

11 22UG2044 ADARSH K 537.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG1097 KARTHIKA SURESH M 936.000

2 22UG5440 PRAJWAL P 908.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG4719 VISHNU V KANNATTU 637.000

ST - (Waiting List) 

ST - (Confirmed List) 


